TABLE 7D.
ESTABLISHMENT

Seeding date
Problems during

FACTORS OF PLAY

Date opened for play
Date closed for play
Type of spikes allowed
Uses of green

MOWING

Initial height
Current height
Frequency
Type of mower
Rollers used
Groomers used

CULTIVATION
Aerification - dates

Aecrification - type
Verticutting

Dates of topdressing

Other cultural practices

03-Oct-97
None

Open all year around
unless snow covered
softspikes
putting

1/8"

7 days/week
Triplex/Walking
No
No

once every 2-3 weeks,
Grooming - once a week

once every 2-3 weeks

FERTILIZATION
Date(s)

25-Apr
04-May
14-May
21-May
24-Aug
17-Sep
24-Oct

FUNGICIDES
Date(s)

08-May
19-May
07-Jun
07-Jun
22-Jun
22-Jun
05-Jul
05-Jul
22-Jul
22-Jul
03-Aug
03-Aug
17-Aug
17-Aug
30-Aug
30-Aug
28-Sep
16-Nov

Product

18-4-10
22-0-22
18-4-10
22-0-22
21-3-16
21-3-16
21-3-16

Product

Daconil Ultrex
Chipco GT
Daconil Ultrex
Alliette Signature
Chipco GT
Alliette Signature
Heritage
Chipco GT
03-Aug
Alliette Signature
Chipco GT
Alliette GT
Daconil Ultrex
Alliette
Daconil Ultrex
Chipco Alliette
Banner
Heritage

Rate (Ibs./M)

0.5Ib. N
1.01b. N
0.5Ib. N
1.01b. N
0.751b. N
0.751b. N
0.751b. N

Rate (0z./M)
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HERBICIDES
Date(s) Product

None

INSECTICIDES

Date(s) Product

01-Aug Merit

OTHER PRODUCTS

Date(s) Product

NOTES/COMMENTS

Rate (0z./M)

Rate (0z./M)

0.15

Rate (0z./M)

Located just east of the driving range and is used

extensively.
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