TABLE 7D. 2001 MANAGEMENT - ON-SITE BENTGRASS TEST AT WEST LAFAYETTE, IN (PURDUE UNIVERSITY - KAMPEN GOLF COURSE )

ESTABLISHMENT		FERTILIZATION			HERBICIDES		
Seeding date	03-Oct-97	Date(s)	Product	Rate (lbs./M)	Date(s)	Product	Rate (oz./M)
Problems during	None						
		25-Apr	18-4-10	0.5lb. N	None		
		04-May	22-0-22	1.0 lb. N			
FACTORS OF PLAY		14-May	18-4-10	0.5lb. N			
		21-May	22-0-22	1.0 lb. N			
Date opened for play	Open all year around	24-Aug	21-3-16	0.75 lb. N	INSECTICIDES		
Date closed for play	unless snow covered	17-Sep	21-3-16	0.75 lb. N			
Type of spikes allowed	softspikes	24-Oct	21-3-16	0.75 lb. N	Date(s)	Product	Rate (oz./M)
Uses of green	putting						
					01-Aug	Merit	0.15
MOWING					_		
Initial height		FUNGICIDES					
Current height	1/8"						
Frequency	7 days/week	Date(s)	Product	Rate (oz./M)			
Type of mower	Triplex/Walking			, ,			
Rollers used	No	08-May	Daconil Ultrex	4			
Groomers used	No	19-May	Chipco GT	4	OTHER PRODUCTS		
		07-Jun	Daconil Ultrex	4			
CULTIVATION		07-Jun	Alliette Signature	4	Date(s)	Product	Rate (oz./M)
		22-Jun	Chipco GT	4	(-)		( )
Aerification - dates		22-Jun	Alliette Signature	4			
Aerification - type		05-Jul	Heritage	0.4			
Verticutting	once every 2-3 weeks,	05-Jul	Chipco GT	2			
v or courting	Grooming - once a week	22-Jul	03-Aug	03-Aug			
	greening one a week	22-Jul	Alliette Signature	4			
Dates of topdressing	once every 2-3 weeks	03-Aug	Chipco GT	4			
Duties of topulessing	once every 2 3 weeks	03-Aug	Alliette GT	4			
		17-Aug	Daconil Ultrex	4			
		17-Aug 17-Aug	Alliette	2	NOTES/COMMENTS		
		30-Aug	Daconil Ultrex	4	NOTES/COMMENTS		
		<u> </u>		4	Lagated just asst sful	a deirring en	and is used
Other cultural proceding	No	30-Aug	Chipco Alliette	<del>4</del> 1	Located just east of the driving range and is used		
Other cultural practices	No	28-Sep	Banner	1	ext	ensively.	
		16-Nov	Heritage	0.4			

Product and company names mentioned herein may be trademarks and/or registered trademarks of their respective owners